Specification Sheet: Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Highlights
• Positive Sample Tracking
Barcode traceability maintains clear, controlled sample
identification throughout the entire sequencing workflow
• Improved Laboratory Efficiency
Automated workflow with keyed tube strips ensures proper

Specification Sheet: Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Ordering Information
Product Catalog No.
cBot 2 Cluster Generation System SY-312-2001
cBot 2 Barcoded Strip Tubes (8-well) 20005160
HiSeq X Ten Sequencing Systema SY-412-1001
HiSeq X Ten Reagent Kit v2.5 FC-501-2501
HiSeq X Ten Reagent Kit v2.5 - 10 pack FC-501-2521
HiSeq X Five Sequencing Systemb SY-412-4011
HiSeq X Five Reagent Kit v2.5 FC-502-2501
HiSeq X Five Reagent Kit v2.5 - 10 pack FC-502-2521
HiSeq 4000 Sequencing System SY-401-4001
HiSeq 3000 Sequencing System SY-401-3001
HiSeq 4000 System Upgrade SY-401-4002
HiSeq 3000/4000 SR Cluster Kit GD-410-1001
HiSeq 3000/4000 PE Cluster Kit PE-410-1001
HiSeq 2500 Sequencing System SY–401–2501
HiSeq SR Cluster Kit v4–cBot–HS GD–401–4001